MONDAY

MONDAY
CLUB

£4 ALES
£5 LAGER AND
MEDIUM WINES

MIDDAY
ONWARDS

THURSDAY

STEAK NIGHT

SELECTED
DRY AGED
STEAK, SIDE
AND A" DRINK
JUST £24.50

MONDAY

WEEKLY
QUIZ...

FROM 7:30PM
WITH AARON -£3
PER PLAYER...

FRIDAY

TAKE A LOOK
AT OUR
WEBSITE !
LIVE MUSIC
RACE NIGHTS

LIVE COMEDY

WEDNESDAY

WINGNESDAY

EVERY
FLAVOUR OF
WING £1 A

WING...

SUNDAY

SHARING
ROASTS &
BLOODY
MARYS

SERVED 12 - 9PM
WEEKLY



LOADED FRIES WITH CHEDDAR, BACON BITS,
SPRING ONIONS & BBQ SAUCE 7.50

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS - CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE...
BUFFALO & BLUE CHEESE - BOURBON BBQ -
KOREAN BBQ & SPRING ONION 9.50

BABAGANOUSH WITH POMEGRANATE, GARLIC OIL,
SESAME & FLATBREAD 1.75

NACHOS TRAY, CHEESE, GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM, SALSA,
JALAPENOS (V) 16.50

SCOTCH EGG, HOME MADE BROWN SAUCE 8.00

CAJUN SPICED HALLOUMI FRIES, YOGHURT DRESSING ,
POMEGRANATE & MINT (V) 7.50

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES, PLEASE SPEAK WITH A TEAM MEMBER. OUR DISHES M
ALLERGENS, AS FOOD IS PREPARED IN AREAS WHERE CROSS-CONTAMINATION

(V) VEGETARIAN (VG) VEGAN - ADULTS TYPICALLY REQUIRE AROUND 2000 CA

o

AY CONTAIN SPECIFIC
MIGHT HAPPEN.
LORIES PER DAY.
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THE ALBERT ARMS

COCKTAILS

BLOODY MARY - SMIRNOFF BLACK, HOUSE SPIGE MIX, LEMON, CELERY
MIMOSA — PROSECCO, ORANGE JUICE

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI - PASSION FRUIT, VANILLA, SMIRNOFF BLACK

DARK & STORMY - CAPTAIN MORGANS RUM , GINGER BEER, BITTERS & FRESH LIME

COSMOPOLITAN - SMIRNOFF, CRANBERRY JUICE, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JUICE

OLD FASHIONED- MAKER'S MARK BOURBON, ANGOSTURA,ORANGE
NEGRONI- LONDON DRY GIN, SWEET VERMOUTH,CAMPARI BITTERS

ESPRESSO MARTINI - SMIRNOFF VODKA , KAHLUA, COFFEE, SUGAR

10.50

11.00

12.50

11.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

13.50

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES, PLEASE SPEAK WITH A TEAM MEMBER. OUR DISHES MAY

CONTAIN SPECIFIC

ALLERGENS, AS FOOD IS PREPARED IN AREAS WHERE CROSS-CONTAMINATION MIGHT HAPPEN.
(V) VEGETARIAN (VG) VEGAN - ADULTS TYPICALLY REQUIRE AROUND 2000 CALORIES PER DAY.
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COMMUNITY PUB IN THE HEART OF ESHER

PUB - FOOD - EVENTS

CELEBRATIONS - ROOMS
OPENING TIMES
o our '] MONDAY - THURSDAY 12PM - 11PM
e FRIDAY & SATURDAY 12PM - 12AM
%?? SUNDAY 12PM - 10PM
i;:’:;:*‘i:f bt I .
f“?m*gwﬁ FOOD SERVED
@5 | MONDAY -SATURDAY MIDDAY - 9.30PM

SUNDAY 12PM - 9PM

WEBSITE AND MENUS
HOT DRINKS

SANDWICHES & LUNCHTIME SNACKS
SHARING PLATTERS
BURGERS & STEAKS

SUNDAY ROASTS

POP IN AND HAVE A LOOK AT THE MENU
AND SAY HELLO TO TOM AND THE TEAM

COMPLIMENTARY
FUNCTION ROOM HIRE

1
IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES, PLEASE SPEAK WITH A TEAM MEMBER. OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN SPECIFIC
ALLERGENS, AS FOOD IS PREPARED IN AREAS WHERE CROSS-CONTAMINATION MIGHT HAPPEN.
(V) VEGETARIAN (VG) VEGAN - ADULTS TYPICALLY REQUIRE AROUND 2000 CALORIES PER DAY.
WY
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THE ALBERT ARMS

FEVER TREE PREMIUM TONIC 2.95
FEVER TREE LIGHT INDIAN TONIC 2.95
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC 2.95
RED BULL 3.00
J20- APPLE AND RASPERRY,ORANGE 350
AND PASSIONFRUIT, APPLE AND MANGO

COKE BOTTLE/DIET COKE 3.90
PINT COKE/DIET COKE/COKE 450
ZERO/LEMONADE

LARGE SPARKLING WATER/STILL 5.00

MIXERS & SOFT DRINKS

FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER 2.95
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER 2.95
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE 2.95
APPLE AND PEAR CARTON 2.00

ORANGE,APPLE,CRANBERRY JUICE 3.00

HALF PEPSI/LEMONADE/DIET PEPSI 290

SMALL SPARKLING WATER/STILL 3.00

HOT DRINKS

AMERICANO 2.75
CAPPUCCINO 3.20
CAFE LATTE 3.20
FLAT WHITE 3.00
ESPRESSO 2.50
CORTADO 3.25

AN

)
L/

MACCHIATO 3.00

HOT CHOCOLATE 4.00

WITH CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS 5.00
MOCHA 4.25

IRISH COFFEE 7.00

POT OF TEA 2.75

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES, PLEASE SPEAK WITH A TEAM MEMBER. OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN SPECIFIC

ALLERGENS, AS FOOD IS PREPARED IN AREAS WHERE CROSS-CONTAMINATION MIGHT HAPPEN.
(V) VEGETARIAN (VG) VEGAN - ADULTS TYPICALLY REQUIRE AROUND 2000 CALORIES PER DAY.
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ALBERT SIGNATURE G&T - HOUSE LONDON DRY GIN & ST GERMAIN, MEDITERRANEAN

TONIC GARNISHED WITH A LEMON SLICE 1230
ORANGE G&T - BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE & MEDITERRANEAN TONIC GARNISHED 145
WITH ORANGE SLICE & ROSEMARY '
LONDON G&T - SIPSMITH LONDON CUP & GINGER ALE GARNISHED WITH LIME 145
ELDERFLOWER G&T - HENDRICKS & ELDERFLOWER TONIC GARNISHED WITH 8.15
CUCUMBER AND LEMON '
SLOE G&T- SIPSMITH SLOE GIN & LEMON TONIC GARNISHED WITH A SLICE OF LEMON 145
AND WEDGE OF LIME. '
NON ALCOHOLIC G&T- SEEDLIP GARDEN GIN & LIGHT TONIC GARNISHED WITH LIME 6.45

WEDGE.

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES, PLEASE SPEAK WITH A TEAM MEMBER. OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN SPECIFIC
ALLERGENS, AS FOOD IS PREPARED IN AREAS WHERE CROSS-CONTAMINATION MIGHT HAPPEN.
(V) VEGETARIAN (VG) VEGAN - ADULTS TYPICALLY REQUIRE AROUND 2000 CALORIES PER DAY.
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THE ALBERT ARMS
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BOTTLE
PERONI - SLIGHTLY HOPPY WITH SUBTLE CITRUS NOTES

PERONI GLUTEN FREE - SLIGHTLY HOPPY WITH SUBTLE CITRUS NOTES

SOL- A LIGHT REFRESHING BEER WITH A GOLDEN COLOUR AND CITRUS FINISH

ASAHI-PALE LAGER WITH A REFRESHING,CLEAN FINISH

GOLDEN PRIDE - STRONG FULL BODIED ALE WITH A COMPLEX FLAVOUR PROFILE

BLACK CAB STOUT - RICH DARK STOUT

6.25

6.25

.15

6.00

1.00

6.75

OLD MOUT CIDER- KIWI & LIME, BERRIES AND CHERRIES, PINEAPPLE AND RASPBERRY 1.95

BULMERS-MEDIUM DRY GOLDEN CIDER

1.00

LOW AND NO RANGE

ZENO ‘LIBERATED’ WINES - VIURA (W) OR TEMPRANILLO (R) 0.6%
PERONI 0.0%-THE ICONIC LAGER WITHOUT THE ALCOHOL
LUCKY SAINT 0.5%- HAZY IPA WITH TROPICAL NOTES

CRODINO SPRITZ- THE CLASSIC NON ALCOHOLIC APERITIVO

GUINNESS ZERO - THE GUINNESS WITH EVERYTHING EXCEPT THE ALCOHOL.

ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI - REFESHING ISOTONIC DRINK

T5ML  BIL

100  30.00

.50

4.85

5.15

6.95

6.10

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES, PLEASE SPEAK WITH A TEAM MEMBER. OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN SPECIFIC
ALLERGENS, AS FOOD IS PREPARED IN AREAS WHERE CROSS-CONTAMINATION MIGHT HAPPEN.
(V) VEGETARIAN (VG) VEGAN - ADULTS TYPICALLY REQUIRE AROUND 2000 CALORIES PER DAY.

THEALBERT@STREETFODDER.CO.UK & THEALBERTARMSESHER
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THE AITLBERT ARMS
SPIRITS

LIQUEURS 25ML

ARCHERS 525  JAGERMEISTER 5.25

BAILEYS (50ML) 475 KAHLUA 445

CHAMBORD 485  MARTINI ROSSO (50ML) 445

TRIPLE SEC 4.25  MARTINI DRY (50ML) 425

DISARONNO 455 SAMBUCA WHITE 415

BLUE CURACAO 415

WHISK(E)Y 25ML TEQUILA25ML

COMPASS BOX HEDONISM 150 CAZCABEL COFFEE 525

GLENFIDDICH 12Y0 585 CAZODORES SILVER 5.05

JACK DANIELS 525 CAZADORES REPOSADO 5.05

J.WALKER RED LABEL 455

TALISKER 6.50

BALVENIE 6.65

LAPHROIAG s50 VODKA 29ML

MAKERS MARK 4.65
GREY GOOSE 6.25
SMIRNOFF BLACK 495
ABSOLUT CITRON 515
BELVEDERE 515

R UM 25ML BRANDY 25ML

BACARDI BIANCO 495 COURVOISIER 5.05

BACARDI CARTA OCHO 495 MARTELL 550

BACARDI SPICED 510  HENNESSY 5.05

KRAKEN SPICED 515

MALIBU 4,10

RON ZACAPA 6.15

WRAY AND NEPHEW 5.05

MOUNT GAY 545 .


https://www.instagram.com/albertarmsesher/

THE ALBERT AR

M
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SHIRAZ / MOUVEDRE, SONBERG, SOUTH AFRICA - BLUEBERRY, PLUM, BLACK CHERRY
NERO D'AVOLA, FEUDO DEI VENTI, SICILY, ITALY - PLUM, CHERRY, TOMATO

PINOT NOIR, LES CENT VERRES, PAYS D’OC FRANCE - STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY, PEPPER
ORGANIC MERLOT, LE GUEPIER, PAYS D’0C FRANCE - PLUM, CHERRY, SPICE

MALBEC RESERVA, CRUZ ALTA, UCO VALLEY, ARGENTINA - PLUM, TOBACCO, VIOLET

RIOJA CRIANZA, RI0 DEL REY, SPAIN - CHERRY, CEDAR, TOBACCO

FROM THE CELLAR

COTES DU RHONE, DME DE SARRELON, FRANCE - BLACKCURRANT, BLUEBERRY, PEPPER
PETIT VERDOT, TERRE SICILIANE - ROSEMARY, SAGE, DENSE
LAURENT PERRACHON BEAUJOLAIS - BLACKCURRENT, POMEGRANATE, CHEERY

CHATEAU LAFAURIE, LALANDE DE POMEROL, FRANGE - CHERRY, PLUM, BLACKCURRANT.

1715ML

6.00

6.7

1.05

145

8.05

8.95

250ML

8.60

9.55

10.10

10.55

10.85

12.15

BOTTLE

25.50

28.00

29.50

31.00

35.00

31.50

36.00

35.50

49.00

89.00

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES, PLEASE SPEAK WITH A TEAM MEMBER. OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN SPECIFIC
ALLERGENS, AS FOOD IS PREPARED IN AREAS WHERE CROSS-CONTAMINATION MIGHT HAPPEN.

(V) VEGETARIAN (VG) VEGAN - ADULTS TYPICALLY REQUIRE AROUND 2000 CALORIES PER DAY.

THEALBERT@STREETFODDER.CO.UK @ THEALBERTARMSESHER
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DRAUGHT CASK
LONDON PRIDE 4.1%, CHISWICK, LONDON 5.10

WE REGULARLY ROTATE OUR DRAUGHT BEERS, SO ASK A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM ABOUT THE LATEST
BEER IN STOCK, ALSO FOR A SAMPLE.

DRAUGHT KEG
GROLSCH 3.4% 6.60
LUCKY SAINT 0.5% 160
CORNISH ORCHARDS GOLD CIDER 4.5% 6.90
GUINNESS 4.2% 150
PERONI 5% 1.95
BREWDOG WINGMAN 4.3% 8.20
ASAHI SUPER DRY 5% 170
CRUZCAMPO 4.4% 6.95

WE REGULARLY ROTATE OUR DRAUGHT BEERS, SO ASK A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM ABOUT THE LATEST
BEER IN STOCK, ALSO FOR A SAMPLE.

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES, PLEASE SPEAK WITH A TEAM MEMBER. OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN SPECIFIC
ALLERGENS, AS FOOD IS PREPARED IN AREAS WHERE CROSS-CONTAMINATION MIGHT HAPPEN.
(V) VEGETARIAN (VG) VEGAN - ADULTS TYPICALLY REQUIRE AROUND 2000 CALORIES PER DAY.

(]
THEALBERT@STREETFODDER.CO.UK @ THEALBERTARMSESHER O ALBERTARMSESHER



https://www.instagram.com/albertarmsesher/

THE ALBERT ARMS

SPARKLING WINE

Ln
n

MOINET PROSECCO, VENETO, ITALY - 200ML MINI BOTTLE 9.50
MOINET PROSECCO, VENETO, ITALY - DELICATE, FLORAL, AROMATIC 35.00
BOLNEY ESTATE NV, SUSSEX, ENGLAND - CITRUS, HONEYSUCKLE, BRIOCHE 45.00
FURLEIGH ESTATE, DORSET, ENGLAND- FLORAL, LEMON, VANILLA 95.00
FRANCOIS LAVERGNE BRUT NV, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE- CITRUS, FLORAL, RACY 55.00
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE NV, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE- BRIGHT, LIVELY, CITRUS 95.00

ROSE WINE

15ML 250ML BOTTLE
COMINO DEL PRATI PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY - CITRUS, STRAWBERRY, REDCURRANT 130 1050  30.50
ETOILE DER MER, VAUCLUSE, FRANCE - RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY, GRAPEFRUIT 190 1125  30.00

GAVOTTE, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE - RASPBERRY, PEACH, PEAR 41.00

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES, PLEASE SPEAK WITH A TEAM MEMBER. OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN SPECIFIC
ALLERGENS, AS FOOD IS PREPARED IN AREAS WHERE CROSS-CONTAMINATION MIGHT HAPPEN.
(V) VEGETARIAN (VG) VEGAN - ADULTS TYPICALLY REQUIRE AROUND 2000 CALORIES PER DAY.
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PINOT GRIGIO, CA’ MARITTA, VENELZIE, ITALY - CITRUS, APPLE, FLOWERS
VIOGNIER, LES CENTS VERRES, FRANCE - PEACH, APRICOT, ROSEWATER
CARRICANTE, TERRE SICILIANE, ITALY - RACY, MINERAL, CITRUS

PICPOUL DE PINET, DELSOL, FRANCE - LIME, GREEN APPLE, THYME

SAUVIGNON BLANC, LANARK LANE, MARLBOROUGH, NZ - PASSION FRUIT, GOOSEBERRY,
CUT GRASS

FROM THE GELLAR

DASCHBOSCH CHENIN BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA - CITRUS, MARMALADE, ALMOND
LIBERTY BACCHUS, BALFOUR, KENT, UK - CITRUS, CUT GRASS, TANGERINE

RIESLING, HUGEL & FILS, ALSACE, FRANCE -, LIME, ELDERFLOWER, YUZU

SANCERRE, DOMAINE DU DURAND , FRANCE - EXOTIC, YOUTHFUL, FLORAL
WILD SEMILLON, GUNDOG ESTATE , AUSTRALIA - FRAGRANT, LEMONGRASS, FLESHY

PULIGNY MONTRACHET, ALBERT BICHOT, FRANCE - COMPLEX, FLORAL, ALMONDS

175ML

145

8.15

8.35

190

8.20

250ML

10.60

11.60

11.90

11.25

11.65

BOTTLE

31.00

34.00

35.00

31.50

34.00

55.00

39.00

40.50

46.00

63.00

106.00

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES, PLEASE SPEAK WITH A TEAM MEMBER. OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN SPECIFIC
ALLERGENS, AS FOOD IS PREPARED IN AREAS WHERE CROSS-CONTAMINATION MIGHT HAPPEN.
(V) VEGETARIAN (VG) VEGAN - ADULTS TYPICALLY REQUIRE AROUND 2000 CALORIES PER DAY.
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