

THIS WEEK AT THE ALBERT



MONDAY

MONDAY
CLUB
AALES
AS LAGER AND
MEDIUM WINES

MIDDAY ONWARDS

THURSDAY

STEAK NIGHT

SELECTED
DRY AGED
STEAK, SIDE
AND A DRINK
JUST £24.50

MONDAY



FRIDAY

TAKE A LOOK
AT OUR
WEBSITES

LIVE MUSIC
RACE NIGHTS

WEDNESDAY

EVERY
FLAVOUR OF
WING £1 A
WING...

SUNDAY

SHARING
ROASTS &
BLOODY
MARYS
SERVED 12 9PM
WEEKLY

A LOCAL WATERING HOLE RIGHT IN THE HEART OF ESHER!

DRINKS LIST

BAR SNACKS

LOADED FRIES WITH CHEDDAR, BACON BITS, SPRING ONIONS & BBQ SAUCE 7.50

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS - CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE...
BUFFALO & BLUE CHEESE - BOURBON BBQ KOREAN BBQ & SPRING ONION 9.50

BABAGANOUSH WITH POMEGRANATE, GARLIC OIL, SESAME & FLATBREAD 7.75

NACHOS TRAY, CHEESE, GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM, SALSA, JALAPENOS (V) 16.50

SCOTCH EGG, HOME MADE BROWN SAUCE 8.00

CAJUN SPICED HALLOUMI FRIES, YOGHURT DRESSING, POMEGRANATE & MINT (V) 7.50







COCKTAILS

BLOODY MARY - SMIRNOFF BLACK, HOUSE SPICE MIX, LEMON, CELERY	10.50
MIMOSA – PROSECCO, ORANGE JUICE	11.00
PASSION FRUIT MARTINI - PASSION FRUIT, VANILLA, SMIRNOFF BLACK	12.50
DARK & STORMY - CAPTAIN MORGANS RUM , GINGER BEER, BITTERS & FRESH LIME	11.50
COSMOPOLITAN - SMIRNOFF, CRANBERRY JUICE, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JUICE	12.50
OLD FASHIONED- MAKER'S MARK BOURBON, ANGOSTURA,ORANGE	12.50
NEGRONI- LONDON DRY GIN, SWEET VERMOUTH, CAMPARI BITTERS	12.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI - SMIRNOFF VODKA , KAHLUA, COFFEE, SUGAR	13.50





COMMUNITY PUB IN THE HEART OF ESHER

PUB - FOOD - EVENTS CELEBRATIONS - ROOMS



OPENING TIMES
MONDAY - THURSDAY 12PM - 11PM
FRIDAY & SATURDAY 12PM - 12AM
SUNDAY 12PM - 10PM

<u>FOOD SERVED</u> MONDAY -SATURDAY MIDDAY - 9.30PM SUNDAY 12PM - 9PM

HOT DRINKS
SANDWICHES & LUNCHTIME SNACKS
SHARING PLATTERS
BURGERS & STEAKS
SUNDAY ROASTS

WEBSITE AND MENUS



POP IN AND HAVE A LOOK AT THE MENU AND SAY HELLO TO TOM AND THE TEAM

COMPLIMENTARY FUNCTION ROOM HIRE



MIXERS & SOFT DRINKS

FEVER TREE PREMIUM TONIC	2.95	FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER	2.95
FEVER TREE LIGHT INDIAN TONIC	2.95	FEVER TREE GINGER BEER	2.95
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC	2.95	FEVER TREE GINGER ALE	2.95
RED BULL	3.00	APPLE AND PEAR CARTON	2.00
J20- APPLE AND RASPERRY,ORANGE AND PASSIONFRUIT, APPLE AND MANGO	3.50	ORANGE,APPLE,CRANBERRY JUICE	3.00
COKE BOTTLE/DIET COKE	3.50	HALF PEPSI/LEMONADE/DIET PEPSI	2.90
PINT COKE/DIET COKE/COKE ZERO/LEMONADE	4.50	SMALL SPARKLING WATER/STILL	3.00

LARGE SPARKLING WATER/STILL

5.00

HOT DRINKS

AMERICANO 2.75 CAPPUCCINO 3.20 CAFÉ LATTE 3.20 FLAT WHITE 3.00 ESPRESSO 2.50 CORTADO 3.25 MACCHIATO 3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE 4.00
WITH CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS 5.00
MOCHA 4.25
IRISH COFFEE 7.00
POT OF TEA 2.75

ALL DOUBLE SHOT UNLESS REQUESTED.
DECAF AND ALTERNATIVE MILKS AVAILABLE







GIN POURS

ALBERT' SIGNATURE G&T - HOUSE LONDON DRY GIN & ST GERMAIN, MEDITERRANEAN TONIC GARNISHED WITH A LEMON SLICE	12.50
ORANGE G&T - BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE & MEDITERRANEAN TONIC GARNISHED WITH ORANGE SLICE & ROSEMARY	7.45
LONDON G&T - SIPSMITH LONDON CUP & GINGER ALE GARNISHED WITH LIME	7.45
ELDERFLOWER G&T - HENDRICKS & ELDERFLOWER TONIC GARNISHED WITH CUCUMBER AND LEMON	8.15
SLOE G&T- SIPSMITH SLOE GIN & LEMON TONIC GARNISHED WITH A SLICE OF LEMON AND WEDGE OF LIME.	7.45
NON ALCOHOLIC G&T- SEEDLIP GARDEN GIN & LIGHT TONIC GARNISHED WITH LIME WEDGE.	6.45







BOTTLED

PERONI - SLIGHTLY HOPPY WITH SUBTLE CITRUS NOTES		6.25
PERONI GLUTEN FREE - SLIGHTLY HOPPY WITH SUBTLE CITRUS NOTES		6.25
SOL- A LIGHT REFRESHING BEER WITH A GOLDEN COLOUR AND CITRUS FINISH		5.75
ASAHI-PALE LAGER WITH A REFRESHING, CLEAN FINISH		6.00
GOLDEN PRIDE - STRONG FULL BODIED ALE WITH A COMPLEX FLAVOUR PROFILE		7.00
BLACK CAB STOUT - RICH DARK STOUT		6.75
OLD MOUT CIDER- KIWI & LIME, BERRIES AND CHERRIES, PINEAPPLE AND RASPBI	RRY	7.95
BULMERS-MEDIUM DRY GOLDEN CIDER		7.00
LOW AND NO RAN	GE	
LOW AND NO RAN	GE 175ML	BTL
LOW AND NO RANGE ZENO 'LIBERATED' WINES - VIURA (W) OR TEMPRANILLO (R) 0.6%	<u> </u>	BTL 30.00
	175ML	
ZENO 'LIBERATED' WINES - VIURA (W) OR TEMPRANILLO (R) 0.6%	175ML	30.00
ZENO 'LIBERATED' WINES - VIURA (W) OR TEMPRANILLO (R) 0.6% PERONI 0.0%-THE ICONIC LAGER WITHOUT THE ALCOHOL	175ML	30.00 5.50
ZENO 'LIBERATED' WINES - VIURA (W) OR TEMPRANILLO (R) 0.6% PERONI 0.0%-THE ICONIC LAGER WITHOUT THE ALCOHOL LUCKY SAINT 0.5%- HAZY IPA WITH TROPICAL NOTES	175ML	30.00 5.50 4.85







SPIRITS

LIQUEURS 25ML

ARCHERS	5.25	JÄGERMEISTER	5.25
BAILEYS (50ML)	4.75	KAHLUA	4.45
CHAMBORD	4.85	MARTINI ROSSO (50ML)	4.45
TRIPLE SEC	4.25	MARTINI DRY (50ML)	4.25
DISARONNO	4.55	SAMBUCA WHITE	4.75
BLUE CURACAO	4.15		

W H I S K (E) Y 25ML

TEQUILA 25ML

COMPASS BOX HEDONISM	7.50	CAZCABEL COFFEE	5.25
GLENFIDDICH 12YO	5.85	CAZODORES SILVER	5.05
JACK DANIELS	5.25	CAZADORES REPOSADO	5.05
J.WALKER RED LABEL	4.55		
TALISKER	6.50		
BALVENIE	6.65	NODKY SEMI	
LAPHROIAG	5.50	VODKA 25ML	
MAKERS MARK	4.65		
		GREY GOOSE	6.25
		SMIRNOFF BLACK	4.95
		ABSOLUT CITRON	5.75
		BELVEDERE	5.75

RUM 25ML

BRANDY25ML

BACARDI BIANCO	4.95	COURVOISIER	5.05
BACARDI CARTA OCHO	4.95	MARTELL	5.50
BACARDI SPICED	5.10	HENNESSY	5.05
KRAKEN SPICED	5.15		
MALIBU	4.70		
RON ZACAPA	6.15		
WRAY AND NEPHEW	5.05		
MOUNT GAY	5.45		





RED WINE

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
SHIRAZ / MOUVEDRE, SONBERG, SOUTH AFRICA - BLUEBERRY, PLUM, BLACK CHERRY	6.00	8.60	25.50
NERO D'AVOLA, FEUDO DEI VENTI, SICILY, ITALY - PLUM, CHERRY, TOMATO	6.75	9.55	28.00
PINOT NOIR, LES CENT VERRES, PAYS D'OC FRANCE - STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY, PEPPER	7.05	10.10	29.50
ORGANIC MERLOT, LE GUEPIER, PAYS D'OC FRANCE - PLUM, CHERRY, SPICE	7.45	10.55	31.00
MALBEC RESERVA, CRUZ ALTA, UCO VALLEY, ARGENTINA - PLUM, TOBACCO, VIOLET	8.05	10.85	35.00
RIOJA CRIANZA, RIO DEL REY, SPAIN - CHERRY, CEDAR, TOBACCO	8.95	12.75	37.50

FROM THE CELLAR

COTES DU RHONE, DME DE SARRELON, FRANCE - BLACKCURRANT, BLUEBERRY, PEPPER	36.00
PETIT VERDOT, TERRE SICILIANE - ROSEMARY, SAGE, DENSE	35.50
LAURENT PERRACHON BEAUJOLAIS - BLACKCURRENT, POMEGRANATE, CHEERY	49.00
CHATEAU LAFAURIE, LALANDE DE POMEROL, FRANCE - CHERRY, PLUM, BLACKCURRANT.	89.00







BEER DRAUGHT CASK

LONDON PRIDE 4.1%, CHISWICK, LONDON

5.70

WE REGULARLY ROTATE OUR DRAUGHT BEERS, SO ASK A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM ABOUT THE LATEST BEER IN STOCK, ALSO FOR A SAMPLE.

DRAUGHT KEG

GROLSCH 3.4%	6.60
LUCKY SAINT 0.5%	7.60
CORNISH ORCHARDS GOLD CIDER 4.5%	6.90
GUINNESS 4.2%	7.50
PERONI 5%	7.95
BREWDOG WINGMAN 4.3%	8.20
ASAHI SUPER DRY 5%	7.70
CRUZCAMPO 4.4%	6.95

WE REGULARLY ROTATE OUR DRAUGHT BEERS, SO ASK A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM ABOUT THE LATEST BEER IN STOCK, ALSO FOR A SAMPLE.







SPARKLING WINE

MOINET PROSECCO, VENETO, ITALY - 200ML MINI BOTTLE	9.50
MOINET PROSECCO, VENETO, ITALY - DELICATE, FLORAL, AROMATIC	35.00
BOLNEY ESTATE NV, SUSSEX, ENGLAND - CITRUS, HONEYSUCKLE, BRIOCHE	45.00
FURLEIGH ESTATE, DORSET, ENGLAND- FLORAL, LEMON, VANILLA	55.00
FRANCOIS LAVERGNE BRUT NV, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE- CITRUS, FLORAL, RACY	55.00
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE NV, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE- BRIGHT, LIVELY, CITRUS	95.00

ROSE WINE

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
COMINO DEL PRATI PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY - CITRUS, STRAWBERRY, REDCURRANT	7.30	10.50	30.50
ETOILE DER MER, VAUCLUSE, FRANCE - RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY, GRAPEFRUIT	7.90	11.25	30.00
GAVOTTE, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE - RASPBERRY, PEACH, PEAR			41.00







WHITE WINE

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
PINOT GRIGIO, CA' MARITTA, VENEZIE, ITALY - CITRUS, APPLE, FLOWERS	7.45	10.60	31.00
VIOGNIER, LES CENTS VERRES, FRANCE - PEACH, APRICOT, ROSEWATER	8.15	11.60	34.00
CARRICANTE, TERRE SICILIANE, ITALY - RACY, MINERAL, CITRUS	8.35	11.90	35.00
PICPOUL DE PINET, DELSOL, FRANCE - LIME, GREEN APPLE, THYME	7.90	11.25	31.50
SAUVIGNON BLANC, LANARK LANE, MARLBOROUGH, NZ - PASSION FRUIT, GOOSEBERRY, CUT GRASS	8.20	11.65	34.00

FROM THE CELLAR

DASCHBOSCH CHENIN BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA - CITRUS, MARMALADE, ALMOND	55.00
LIBERTY BACCHUS, BALFOUR, KENT, UK - CITRUS, CUT GRASS, TANGERINE	39.00
RIESLING, HUGEL & FILS, ALSACE, FRANCE - , LIME, ELDERFLOWER, YUZU	40.50
SANCERRE, DOMAINE DU DURAND , FRANCE - EXOTIC, YOUTHFUL, FLORAL	46.00
WILD SEMILLON, GUNDOG ESTATE , AUSTRALIA - FRAGRANT, LEMONGRASS, FLESHY	63.00
PULIGNY MONTRACHET, ALBERT BICHOT, FRANCE - COMPLEX, FLORAL, ALMONDS	106.00



